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TOUGH GENES



INCOME

EXPENSES

$27,506.44

$32,013.00

$59,519.44

Donations

Event Fundraising

Total Revenue

$166.16

$866.32

$2,685.71

$3,050.00

$6,768.19

Marketing Expense

Operating Expense

Accounts Payable

Research Grant

Total Expenses

ANNUAL REPORT

$52,751.25Net Assets


