



TOUGH GENES

**2025**

ANNUAL  
REPORT





## ANNUAL REPORT

---

### INCOME

Donations	\$27,506.44
Event Fundraising	\$32,013.00
<b>Total Revenue</b>	<b>\$59,519.44</b>

### EXPENSES

Marketing Expense	\$166.16
Operating Expense	\$866.32
Accounts Payable	\$2,685.71
Research Grant	\$3,050.00
<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>\$6,768.19</b>
<b>Net Assets</b>	<b>\$52,751.25</b>